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2026 Research Committee  

 
Research Coordinator  
Mr. Tim Bauer 
Solution Mining Research Institute 
2227 Tangle Lake Dr 
Kingwood, TX 77339 
United States 
Phone: +1 713-653-5872 
Email: tbauer@solutionmining.org 

 VP (Research Committee Chairman) 
Mr. Dirk Zapf 
Leibniz University of Hannover - IUB 
Welfengarten 1 20167 Hannover, 
Germany 
 
Phone: +49 511 762 2590 
E-mail: dirk.zapf@igth.uni-hannover.de 

Mr. Charles Chabannes  
United Brine Services, USA 
4800 San Felipe 
Houston, TX 77056 
United States 
Phone +1 717 877-2735 
E-mail : CChabannes@unitedbrine.com 
 
Through 2026 

 Mr. Marinus Den Hartogh  
Nobian, The Netherlands 
Boortorenweg 27 
Hengelo 7554 RS 
Netherlands 
Phone +316 1102 8967 
Email: marinus.denhartogh@nobian.com 
 
Through 2026 

Ms. Sophie Minas  
WSP, USA 
16200 Park Row Dr #200, 
Houston, TX 770084 
United States 
Phone +1 281 552-2708 
Email Sophie.Minas@wsp.com 
 
Through 2026 

 Mr. Christopher McMichael  
Atkins, UK. 
8 Mallard Way Strathclyde Business Park 
Bellshill ML4 3BF 
United Kingdom 
Phone: 01412202360 
Email: 
Christopher.McMichael@atkinsglobal.com 
Through 2026 

Mr. Hippolyte Djizanne  
INERIS, France 
Rue Jacques Taffanel 
Verneuil-en-Halatte 60550 
France 
Phone +33 0 4455-6624 
Email hippolyte.djizanne@ineris.fr 
Through 2027 

 Mr. Chadwick Falkenstein 
Leaf River Energy Center LLC 
2500 City West Blvd. 
Houston, TX 77042 
United States 
Phone +1 281-605-2654 
Email cfalkenstein@njresources.com 
Through 2027 

Dr. Christoph Lüdeling 
IfG Institut Für Gebirgsmechanik GmbH 
Friederikenstr. 60 
Leipzig 04279 
Germany 
Phone +49 341 33 600 105 
E-mail  christoph.ludeling@ifg-leipzig.de 
 
Through 2028 

 Mr. Brandon Schulte 
Strata, LLC, USA 
4151 SW Freeway, Suite 345 
Houston, TX 77027 
United States 
Phone +1 316-500-1217 
E-mail  bschulte@solutionsbystrata.com  
 
Through 2028 
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Ms. Kassie Mobley 
Enbridge 
915 N Eldrige Pkwy St 1100 
Houston, TX 77079 
United States 
Phone: +1 (713) 627-5505 
E-mail : kassie.mobley@enbridge.com 
 
Through 2029 

 Mr. Christian Sonnenschein 
EWE Gasspeicher GmbH 
Rummelweg 18 
Oldenburg D-26122 
Germany 
Phone: +4944135010101 
E-mail:  Christian.sonnenschein@ewe.de  
 
Through 2029 
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